
№ snils surname name patronymic dateOfBirth IAScore Test resultCommonResult D/A
1 18447707404 Голуб Ольга Дмитриевна 28.08.1999 230 96 326 есть
2 15737062476 Панкова Ксения Сергеевна 09.02.1995 220 96 316 есть
3 17195650594 Касакова Наталья Игоревна 20.02.1996 207 100 307 есть
4 17760409386 Комолова Анна Александровна 17.11.1998 205 100 305 есть
5 17709914509 Минибаев Валерий Рафикович 08.10.1998 205 92 297 есть
6 15473351466 Никитевич Алексей Владимирович 09.07.1999 190 96 286 есть
7 17383616390 Тарасов Максим Борисович 08.12.1992 195 88 283 есть
8 17859396954 Бадер Татьяна Евгеньевна 30.01.1999 190 92 282 есть
9 18548041186 Сёмина Елизавета Александровна 27.02.1997 208 71 279 есть

10 17764462511 Мизюкова Вера Михайловна 02.03.1999 180 85 265 есть
11 17298933527 Магомедшапиев Магомед Омарович 23.09.1998 170 92 262 есть
12 18749158125 Мехоношина Ольга Олеговна 26.07.1999 160 95 255 есть
13 18236503464 Дроздова Валерия Игоревна 11.03.1995 165 90 255 есть
14 16421357547 Абашина Елизавета Дмитриевна 04.09.1998 100 100 200 есть
15 16695734324 Коломиец Алла Николаевна 08.04.2000 106 75 181 есть
16 15952520885 Иликаева Юлия Маратовна 20.01.1999 82 98 180 есть
17 18678282435 Ишмухаметова Аделия Айратовна 27.04.1999 73 100 173 есть
18 16510502021 Сотникова Алина Евгеньевна 11.01.2000 69 100 169 есть
19 19947609346 Савченко Анастасия Андреевна 04.04.2000 72 95 167 есть
20 19286044395 Черников Виктор Максимович 26.07.1999 68 98 166 есть
21 17513694786 Штеренгарц Семен Наумович 24.12.1998 68 97 165 есть
22 14260049222 Рудакова Мария Владимировна 03.09.1998 60 98 158 есть
23 18977291856 Груша Екатерина Алексеевна 29.06.1995 60 98 158 есть
24 16309967494 Баркова Ангелина Олеговна 30.06.1999 80 71 151 есть
25 18652787726 Бабаев Михаил Витальевич 15.03.1998 47 97 144 есть
26 18579944352 Мамедова Тахмина Этибар кызы 06.03.1999 45 98 143 есть
27 15853852100 Архипов Кирилл Александрович 17.02.1994 63 80 143 есть
28 19085605289 Степанова Екатерина Дмитриевна 01.10.1998 48 88 136 есть
29 16744241576 Степанов Илья Александрович 16.08.2000 47 85 132 есть
30 18946108008 Алексеева Полина Вячеславовна 08.04.1999 97 96 193 есть
31 13626121533 Боглоцишвили Софико Иосифовна 27.06.1997 66 96 162 есть
32 14260049222 Рудакова Мария Владимировна 03.09.1998 60 98 158 есть
33 18579944352 Мамедова Тахмина Этибар кызы 06.03.1999 45 98 143 есть
34 13188435163 Коноваленко Мария Викторовна 05.08.1998 47 95 142 есть
35 18853086614 Коротков Владислав Олегович 21.02.1998 45 96 141 есть
36 17052087749 Моматюк Дарья Викторовна 29.07.1999 59 80 139 есть
37 14798787250 Ходулева Вера Андреевна 16.08.1998 50 87 137 есть
38 19085605289 Степанова Екатерина Дмитриевна 01.10.1998 48 88 136 есть
39 18490159899 Балашова Дарья Андреевна 24.08.1999 48 82 130 есть
40 19296952638 Макарцева Полина Сергеевна 26.01.1998 47 80 127 есть
41 13741713552 Константинова Ольга Александровна 12.06.1999 19 88 107 есть
42 19213414749 Завгородняя Татьяна Дмитриевна 10.11.1999 9 96 105 есть
43 19753102991 Мамаева Зария Маратовна 20.06.2000 16 81 97 есть
44 17795480233 Феоктистова Диана Викторовна 07.06.1999 1 87 88 есть
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№ snils surname name patronymic dateOfBirth IAScore Test result CommonResultD/A
1 16503463652 Тюленева Зинаида Геннадьевна 30.08.1998 235 98 333 есть
2 17852346298 Костюков Вадим Сергеевич 01.10.1994 195 91 286 есть
3 18822504684 Ермолин Николай Сергеевич 19.12.1993 180 96 276 есть
4 17698144730 Варлаганова Екатерина Александровна 21.05.1997 130 82 212 есть
5 15414223628 Зураев Амин Игоревич 09.12.1999 112 96 208 есть
6 13147941856 Доценко Ирина Игоревна 13.05.1999 110 93 203 есть
7 14019705635 Петренко Ксения Владимировна 13.08.1997 103 95 198 есть
8 13194366560 Подшибякина Анастасия Сергеевна 21.12.1999 95 91 186 есть
9 16409596694 Айрапетян Маринэ Геворковна 27.04.1998 100 85 185 есть

10 18678282435 Ишмухаметова Аделия Айратовна 27.04.1999 73 100 173 есть
11 17513694786 Штеренгарц Семен Наумович 24.12.1998 68 97 165 есть
12 18946500816 Матюшкин Илья Юрьевич 10.07.1999 65 98 163 есть
13 18977291856 Груша Екатерина Алексеевна 29.06.1995 60 98 158 есть
14 18853086614 Коротков Владислав Олегович 21.02.1998 45 96 141 есть
15 14798787250 Ходулева Вера Андреевна 16.08.1998 50 87 137 есть
16 16960291597 Трухманов Станислав Сергеевич 16.11.1999 48 87 135 есть
17 16744241576 Степанов Илья Александрович 16.08.2000 47 85 132 есть
18 18502021429 Коротаев Кирилл Вячеславович 02.07.2000 32 98 130 есть
19 18376510593 Метелева Александра Вячеславовна 18.01.2000 30 92 122 есть
20 15047252438 Полынова Даяна Эдуардовна 02.08.1998 30 85 115 есть
21 17377845621 Малченков Александр Игоревич 11.10.1999 22 90 112 есть
22 19620135865 Меньщиков Вячеслав Николаевич 26.05.1999 6 93 99 есть
23 18895930152 Киренкова Наталья Андреевна 20.03.1998 86 86 есть
24 18596124412 Шубин Андрей Андреевич 25.09.1998 81 81 есть

№ snils surname name patronymic dateOfBirth IAScore Test result CommonResultD/A
1 18749158125 Мехоношина Ольга Олеговна 26.07.1999 160 95 255 есть
2 18236503464 Дроздова Валерия Игоревна 11.03.1995 165 90 255 есть
3 18134871072 Машинская Зинаида Витальевна 18.02.1998 162 91 253 есть
4 17396425404 Кощеева Людмила Александровна 05.09.1999 150 95 245 есть
5 16529395300 Шошорина Мария Сергеевна 07.01.1998 145 96 241 есть
6 15690464995 Садретдинова Диляра Раисовна 20.10.1994 145 93 238 есть
7 18265656098 Малькова Арина Олеговна 19.12.1997 135 100 235 есть
8 09893079741 Краморева Анна Сергеевна 19.06.1999 130 97 227 есть
9 15422731845 Пугоева Айна Магомедовна 03.06.1999 115 95 210 есть

10 14605353545 Митропольская Александра Викторовна 30.05.1999 117 93 210 есть
11 16280429058 Кандакова Мария Максимовна 18.08.1999 113 95 208 есть
12 18766166020 Ли Кристина 09.07.1998 121 87 208 есть
13 18484176509 Дурманова Мария Николаевна 12.06.1998 109 96 205 есть
14 14931170455 Юзаева Ляйсан Айратовна 11.09.1998 100 98 198 есть
15 18946108008 Алексеева Полина Вячеславовна 08.04.1999 97 96 193 есть
16 16409596694 Айрапетян Маринэ Геворковна 27.04.1998 100 85 185 есть
17 16510502021 Сотникова Алина Евгеньевна 11.01.2000 69 100 169 есть
18 18946500816 Матюшкин Илья Юрьевич 10.07.1999 65 98 163 есть
19 14260049222 Рудакова Мария Владимировна 03.09.1998 60 98 158 есть
20 18579944352 Мамедова Тахмина Этибар кызы 06.03.1999 45 98 143 есть
21 18853086614 Коротков Владислав Олегович 21.02.1998 45 96 141 есть
22 17052087749 Моматюк Дарья Викторовна 29.07.1999 59 80 139 есть
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23 14798787250 Ходулева Вера Андреевна 16.08.1998 50 87 137 есть
24 19085605289 Степанова Екатерина Дмитриевна 01.10.1998 48 88 136 есть
25 18490159899 Балашова Дарья Андреевна 24.08.1999 48 82 130 есть
26 16629256090 Головач Арина Максимовна 15.07.1998 32 96 128 есть
27 19296952638 Макарцева Полина Сергеевна 26.01.1998 47 80 127 есть
28 13741713552 Константинова Ольга Александровна 12.06.1999 19 88 107 есть
29 19213414749 Завгородняя Татьяна Дмитриевна 10.11.1999 9 96 105 есть
30 18183722787 Леонтьева Анна Сергеевна 28.02.1999 22 78 100 есть

№ snils surname name patronymic dateOfBirth IAScore Test result CommonResultD/A
1 13194366560 Подшибякина Анастасия Сергеевна 21.12.1999 95 91 186 есть
2 18537611089 Анцыферова Диана Владимировна 19.08.1999 78 96 174 есть
3 16309967494 Баркова Ангелина Олеговна 30.06.1999 80 71 151 есть
4 18553284294 Сенюк Эмилия Андреевна 19.08.1999 40 97 137 есть
5 16960291597 Трухманов Станислав Сергеевич 16.11.1999 48 87 135 есть
6 15970689523 Коносов Николай Игоревич 20.05.1998 45 83 128 есть
7 18064308561 Мирилашвили Натали Темуриевна 06.09.2000 30 97 127 есть
8 18570530179 Пискунов Фёдор Петрович 30.01.2000 31 96 127 есть
9 13053384021 Кобесова Алена Роиновна 19.10.1999 46 72 118 есть

10 15047252438 Полынова Даяна Эдуардовна 02.08.1998 30 85 115 есть
11 17584528210 Мельникова Варвара Анатольевна 24.04.1996 17 88 105 есть
12 18961085918 Мамонова Елизавета Александровна 03.11.1998 9 83 92 есть
13 18895930152 Киренкова Наталья Андреевна 20.03.1998 86 86 есть
14 18596124412 Шубин Андрей Андреевич 25.09.1998 81 81 есть
15 18595892149 Шарабура Елизавета Владимировна 24.04.1999 3 71 74 есть
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